200 linear feet of new curbstone, furnished and 
set in concrete. 

2,200 linear feet of old curbstone, rejointed, re-
cut on top and reset in concrete. 

The time for the performance of the contract 
will be fifty (50) working days. The amount of 
security required will be Four Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($4,500). 

No. 9. REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT PAVEMENT Or4 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF E. 160TH ST.. FROM WASHINGTON 
AVE. TO iLTON AVE., AND SETTING 
CURB WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate is as follows: